
notification_critical_stroke Discontinued

SC Connector, Multi-Mode, 0.9mm
DFXOSCXMPR09
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notification_critical_stroke End-of-service on: Aug 28, 2019

Main
Range Of Product Digilink

Product Or Component Type Multi-mode connector

Complementary
Connector Type SC

Maximum Insertion Loss 0.53 dB

Minimum Number Of Matings 500 cycles

Cable Outer Diameter 0.9 mm

Product Compatibility For 50/125 and 62.5/125 μm optical fibre

Environment
Ambient Air Temperature For
Operation

-20…80 °C

Product Certifications UL listed

Standards ISO/IEC 11081
EIA/TIA-568-B

Packing Units
Unit Type Of Package 1 PCE

Number Of Units In Package 1 1

Package 1 Height 2 cm

Package 1 Width 6.5 cm

Package 1 Length 7.5 cm

Package 1 Weight 6.304 g

Contractual warranty
Warranty 18 months

Product data sheet
Specifications
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